
1 能  登  咲  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 2 50.37 27.76 22.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.71 7.911 0 1 2 2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 1 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.032 0 1 2 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.782 2 2 2 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.79 4.093 2 3 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.543 2 2 1 1

24.23 27.76

Composition 1.33 5.756.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.00

Presentation 1.33 5.656.00 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.606.00 6.00 5.00 5.25 5.75

22.61

2 水  口  乃  按

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 15 47.42 27.00 20.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.32 6.921 1 1 0 0

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.62 3.30-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 2 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 1 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 2 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.782 0 2 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 0 3 1 1

25.65 27.00

Composition 1.33 5.055.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 5.005.25 6.00 5.00 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.305.25 6.50 5.25 4.75 4.75

20.42

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

兵庫県民スポーツ大会

第７４回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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3 上  薗  恋  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 1 41.49 18.95 23.54 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 2 1 2

4 3Loq q 5.39 X -0.39 5.001 -2 -1 0 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 2 2 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.242 1 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 1 2 1 1

18.29 18.95

Composition 1.33 5.906.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.25

Presentation 1.33 5.856.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.956.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75

23.54

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 大  山  莉  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 17 39.46 19.91 19.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2Tq < 4.74 -1.52 3.22-4 -5 -4 -5 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 1 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 1 1 0

4 CSp4 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 2 1 0

5 2A< < 2.90 X -0.48 2.42-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 2 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 3 1 1

20.54 19.91

Composition 1.33 4.854.50 5.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.954.75 5.75 5.25 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.904.50 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.50

19.55

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

兵庫県民スポーツ大会

第７４回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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5 松  尾  つぐ心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 4 38.12 18.83 19.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.74 1.90-2 -4 -3 -3 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 0 1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.712 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 0 0

5 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.04 3.450 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 2 1 0

7 CSp3 2.30 0.09 2.391 0 1 0 0

18.75 18.83

Composition 1.33 4.755.25 5.50 4.00 4.25 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.855.50 5.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.905.25 5.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

19.29

6 亀  井  美  杜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 12 36.49 18.34 19.15 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.48 2.16-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 3Lo<< << F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 0 2 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.11 2.811 1 0 0 0

5 2Lz+2Tq q 3.74 X -0.50 3.24-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0

19.38 18.34

Composition 1.33 4.855.00 5.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.905.25 6.00 4.25 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.654.75 5.75 4.50 3.75 4.50

19.15

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

兵庫県民スポーツ大会

第７４回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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7 上  田      琴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 7 36.26 17.84 18.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.63 2.01-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

2 2Lze+2T e 2.98 -0.34 2.64-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

3 CSp4 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 0 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.901 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 2 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 0 0

18.29 17.84

Composition 1.33 4.504.75 5.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.655.00 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.704.75 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

18.42

8 平  井  花  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 9 36.22 17.27 19.95 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 0 2 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 2 1 1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.591 1 1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.07 1.80-3 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.551 0 1 -1 0

18.13 17.27

Composition 1.33 4.954.75 5.50 4.75 4.50 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.055.00 5.50 4.75 4.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.005.00 5.50 5.00 4.25 5.25

19.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

兵庫県民スポーツ大会

第７４回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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9 八  木  真由子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 11 36.13 18.90 18.23 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.08 3.480 0 1 1 0

2 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 2 0 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.10 1.971 0 1 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 1 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 3 1 1

19.27 18.90

Composition 1.33 4.504.50 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.604.75 5.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.604.75 5.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

18.23

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 藤  井  麗  名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 18 35.96 17.54 18.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T<< << 3.84 -1.72 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

4 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 1 3 1 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.651 1 1 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 0

19.27 17.54

Composition 1.33 4.604.25 6.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.554.00 6.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.704.25 6.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

18.42

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

兵庫県民スポーツ大会

第７４回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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11 大門 桧花里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 16 35.94 16.86 19.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 1 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.27 2.171 1 2 2 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.940 1 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 3 0 1

16.81 16.86

Composition 1.33 4.804.25 6.00 4.25 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.804.00 6.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.25 6.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

19.08

12 鈴  木  志  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 3 35.18 14.83 21.35 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 -1 0 0

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 0 2 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.303 1 1 0 0

15.56 14.83

Composition 1.33 5.305.50 5.50 4.00 5.50 6.00

Presentation 1.33 5.505.75 5.75 4.25 5.50 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.255.75 5.75 3.75 5.00 6.00

21.35

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

兵庫県民スポーツ大会

第７４回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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13 垣  内      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 20 35.11 18.29 16.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

2 2A 3.30 -0.07 3.23-1 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 -1 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.16 2.440 -2 -1 0 0

5 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.36 2.76-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 1 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 0 1 0 0

18.62 18.29

Composition 1.33 4.253.75 5.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.304.00 5.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.104.00 5.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

16.82

14 高  橋  杏  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 8 34.72 16.56 18.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.11 3.211 1 1 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.46 0.64-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

3 CSp2 1.80 -0.04 1.761 0 -1 -1 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.941 1 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 0 0

16.47 16.56

Composition 1.33 4.655.25 5.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.505.00 5.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.505.00 5.50 3.75 4.50 3.75

18.16

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

兵庫県民スポーツ大会

第７４回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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15 澤  田  有  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 5 34.33 17.50 17.83 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 1 0 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.841 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.032 0 1 2 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.182 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 0 -1 0

18.47 17.50

Composition 1.33 4.505.00 5.25 3.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.405.00 5.25 3.50 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.75 5.50 3.50 4.25 4.50

17.83

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 宮  岡      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 19 32.02 14.93 18.09 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-3 -2 -3 -3 -4

3 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 1 1 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.10 1.971 1 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 1 0 0

15.91 14.93

Composition 1.33 4.504.00 5.50 4.25 4.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.454.00 5.50 4.50 3.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.654.25 5.75 4.25 4.25 4.75

18.09

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

兵庫県民スポーツ大会

第７４回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

Version:2025.85.9021.1361 (SOV:2025-2026,2025.08.27a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/10/25 23:49 Page 8



17 國  時  理  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 14 31.01 14.12 16.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T<<+COMBO << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.63 2.01-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 2 1 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 1 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.11 1.791 -2 0 -2 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

14.61 14.12

Composition 1.33 4.254.00 5.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.053.75 5.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.404.25 5.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

16.89

18 藤  井      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 13 26.43 10.00 16.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.601 0 1 0 0

3 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.61 1.59-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

4 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 1 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.471 -1 0 0 -1

6 1Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.880 0 -2 -1 0

11.10 10.00

Composition 1.33 4.004.25 5.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Presentation 1.33 4.154.25 5.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.204.50 5.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

16.43
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19 小  寺  結  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 10 25.69 10.20 16.49 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F<+2T< < 2.48 -0.61 1.87-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.651 0 0 2 0

4 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.41 1.09-3 -2 -3 -4 -3

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.760 -1 -2 -3 0

6 StSqB F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 1 0 0

12.58 10.20

Composition 1.33 4.154.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.50

Presentation 1.33 4.004.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 3.50

16.49

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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